COCKTAILS

THE GRAFTON COSMO €14
Belvedere Blackberry & Lemongrass Vodka,
Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, and Fresh Lime.

OPPOSITES ATTRACT €14

Bacardi Gold Rum, Peach, Pineapple,
Fresh Lime, and Bitters.

FREYA'’S KISS €15
Jose Cuervo Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, Elderflower,
Fresh Lime, and Topped with Pink Prosecco.

LA DOLCE VITA €14

Mango Infused Vodka, Strawberry, Passionfruit,
Vanilla, Fresh Lime, and Topped with Prosecco.

PINK CARNATION €14

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Elderflower, Aperol,
Fresh Lime Juice, and Watermelon.

KINDRED SPIRITS** €14

Belvedere Lemon & Basil Vodka, Elderflower
and Gooseberry Cordial, Fresh Lime,
Rhubarb Bitters and Egg White.

SOFT SPOT** €14

Glendalough Rose Gin, Strawberry, Fresh
Lime, Egg White Topped with Pink Soda.

CARIBBEAN SOUR ** €15
Bushmills Caribbean Rum Cask, Pineapple, Fresh
Lemon, Egg White, and Orange Bitter.

THE AULD FASHIONED €15
Redbreast 12 Whiskey, Spiced Irish Tea
Syrup and Bartley House Bitters.

BARREL AGED €15

Our Take On A Classic Cocktail, Matured In Our
Cask Barrel Over A Month and Served To You.
A Real Connoisseur’s Choice.

** Contains Egg White



VIRGIN COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY AND MANGO NOJITO €9
Strawberry, Mango, Mint, Lime and Soda

RASPBERRY CRUSH €9
Raspberry, Pomegranate, Cranberry and Lime
EVERYTHING PEACH €9
Passionfruit, Peach Puree and Lemonade
MARTINIS AT BARTLEY’S

Your Martini Your Way!/

PICK YOUR SPIRIT

GIN VODKA

GUNPOWDER €14 SAUSAGE TREE €14
HENDRICK €15 TITOS €15
MONKEY 47 €16 GREY GOOSE €17
BOMBAY GRAND CRU €17 BELVEDERE €17
PICK YOUR STYLE

THE CLASSIC MARTINI GIBSON

With Vermouth and
An Olive Or Twist

AS DIRTY AS YOU LIKE
With Olive Brine

Pickled Onion Brine
SMOKY

Touch of Waterford Peated

SHAKEN OR STIRRED?




RED \W/INE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON £€8.00 €30
L’ESPARROU GRANDE RESEREVE, FRANCE

Ruby red with aromas of red berries and dark fruits. This

red wine is a wonderful accompaniment to any occasion.

MERLOT €8.00 €30
RESERVE DE LA MOTTE, FRANCE

A deep dark red colour with a slight tint.

Intense aromas of ripe red and black berries

with notes of cherry jam on the nose.

RIOJA GLASS €9.50 €38
MONTEBUENA JOVEN, SPAIN

An unoaked tempranillo, this wine is all about the

fruity character. With an elegant finish, this wine

is an ideal choice for any light meat dish.

PINOT NOIR €10.00 €38
JAFFELIN, FRANCE

A lively, cherry and red berry-scented Pinot

with a soft rounded palate full of black

cherry and blackcurrant flavours.

MONTEPULCIANO €11.00 €42
D’ABRUZZO TENUTA ULISSE AMARANTA, ITALY

Intense and fruity aromas of red berries. Complemented

by hints of black cherry and accompanied by subtle floral
hints with nuances of caramel and dark chocolate.

MALBEC GLASS €11.50 €42
VALLE DE LUNA, ARGENTINA

Medium bodied with fragrant aromas of cherry

and plum. It is perceived as round with subtle

notes of vanilla and tru e in the mouth.

*PLEASE NOTE SOME OF OUR WINES MAY CONTAIN
SULPHATES. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER.



WHITE WINE co50 ons

CHARDONNAY

FORTANT, FRANCE

Sparking gold and yellow in color, this full-bodied
round wine is balanced on the palate with lovely
tropical fruit flavours and a long finish.

PICPOUL €9.50 €36
DE PINET, FRANCE

A zesty fragrant wine that o ers plenty of

fresh citrus, green apple and mineral flavours.

Leaving a crisp and dry palate.

PECORINO €11.00 €42
TENUTA ULISSE, ITALY

Fruity aroma with citrus, white peach, and exotic fruits. It
has a lingering very fresh taste with a slight balsamic finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC €11.50 €44
SILENI, NEW ZEALAND

Aromas and flavours of ripe passion and tropical

fruits with gooseberry undertones. The palate is

balanced with freshness and giving a lengthy finish.

PINOT GRIGIO €11.00 €38
PERLAGE ORGANIC, ITALY

Pale in colour, o -dry with light aromas of wild-

flower meadows and pear. A versatile wine that pairs

well with light dishes such as chicken and fish.

GEWURZTRAMINER €12.50 €46
ANNE LAURE, FRANCE

Lychee and stone fruit aromas with distinctive spice
(ginger, lemongrass), complemented with floral

notes. Great choice if you enjoy aromatic wines.

*PLEASE NOTE SOME OF OUR WINES MAY CONTAIN
SULPHATES. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER.



ROSE GLS BTL

GRENACHE €8.50 €32

PETIT PAPILLION, FRANCE
A fresh and aromatic wine with hints of raspberries
and spices. This wine is lively and fresh on the palate.

WHISPERING ANGEL €14.00 €55
FRANCE

Stylishly pale pink has white blossom aromas with hints of
red fruit. The deliciously refreshing dry palate is dominated
by lush summer fruits and citrusy grapefruit flavours.

SPARKLING 6Ls BITL

PROSECCO GLASS €11.00 €60

CORDERIE, ITALY

Beautifully perfumed with intense aromas of ripe green
fruit, like, melon, lime and citrus. Really well balanced,
delicious and just the thing to get the juices flowing.

ROSE PROSECCO €12.00 €60
FASHION VICTIM, ITALY

A fruity and fresh summer wine with hints of
strawberry, raspberry, and a hint of cream. Nicely
balanced, with a surprisingly elegant, dry finish.

MOET BOTTLE

Created in 1869, it embodies Moét’s unique style,

a style distinguished by its bright fruitiness, its

seductive palate and its elegant maturity.

MOET VINTAGE €150

Notes of white peach, lemon and pineapple along with
aromas of marzipan, candied melon and brown sugar come
together in a refined, delicately textured champagne

MOET ROSE €120
A spontaneous, radiant, romantic expression of the

Moét style, a style distinguished by its bright fruitiness,
its seductive palate, and its elegant maturity.

€95

*PLEASE NOTE SOME OF OUR WINES MAY CONTAIN
SULPHATES. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER.



DRAUGHT

GUINNESS
SMITHWICK’S
HOPHOUSE 13
BULMERS
O’HARA'’S PALE
O’HARA’S NITRO
FIVE LAMPS IPA
HEINEKEN
ASAHI

PERONI
ROTATING TAP

BOTTLED

HEINEKEN
PERONI
PERONI GF
CORONA
COORS LIGHT
ASAHI

KOPPABERG MIXED BERRY
KOPPABERG STRAWBERRY AND LIME
WEST COAST COOLER ORIGNAL
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE

HOLLOWS GINGER

ALCOHOL FREE

HEINEKEN OgOTTLE
PERONI 0.0 BoTTLE
GUINNESS 0.0 pRrAUGHT
HEINEKEN 0.0 pRAUGHT

€6.90
€7.0

€7.20
€7.20
€7.50
€7.50
€7.20
€7.30
€7.50
€7.50

TBC

€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.50

€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50

€7.00

€7.00

€6.90
€7.00



IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS

BLACKBUSH

BUSHMILLS 10YO
WATERFORD SINGLE MALT
GREEN SPOT

YELLOW SPOT

JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
RED BREAST 12YO

RED BREAST 15YO

RED BREAST 21YO
MIDDLETON VERY RARE
TEELINGS BLACKPIT
TEELINGS RISING RESERVE
WRITERS TEARS COPPER POT
WRITERS TEARS READ HEAD
WATERFORD ORGANIC
WATERFORD PEATED

AMERICAN

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RYE

MAKERS MARK

CANADIAN CLUB

EAGLE RARE

SOUTHERN COMFORT

SCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE 10YO
MACALLAN

ARDBEG 10YO
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
TALISKER 10YO
LAGAVULIN 16YO

€7.50
€8.00
€11.00
€10.00
€12.50
€15.00
€7.00
€10.00
€12.50
€18.00
€25.00
€30.00
€9.00
€27.00
€11.50
€12.50
€12.00
€14.00

€7.00
€11.00
€10.00
€10.00
€9.00
€8.00
€12.00
€7.50

€10.00
€18.00
€12.00
€8.00
€11.00
€15.00



GIN

DINGLE GIN
GLENDALOUGH ROSE
METHOD AND MADNESS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY

MONKEY 47
GUNPOWDER

DINGLE GIN

VODKA

ISTIL

SAUSAGE TREE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
TITOS
ABSOLUT

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

1800

DON JULIO

ILEGAL REPOSADO
ILEGAL MEZCAL ANEJO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

€8.50
€8.50
€10.00
€7.00
€9.00
€7.50
€12.00
€9.50
€8.50

€7.50
€9.00
€11.00
€11.00
€9.50
€7.00

€7.00
€12.50
€15.00
€10.00
€11.00
€9.00
€7.50
€12.00



RUM

BACARDI
BACARDI SPICE
RON ZACAPA
BACARDI 8YO
HAVANA 7YO

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
REMY MARTIN
HENNESSY XO

LIQUEURS

*PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER!

SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA LEMON

FANTA ORANGE
SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER
SCHWEPPES SODA
SCHWEPPES PINK SODA
SCHWEPPES GINGER
SCHWEPPES LIGHT TONIC
RED BULL

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC

€7.00
€7.50
€11.00
€10.00
€10.00

€7.50

€11.00

€10.00
€30.00

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€5.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50



TEA AND COFFEE

TEAS

HERBAL TEA
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO*

FLAT WHITE*
LATTE*
CAPPUCCINO*
MOCHA*
CHAI/MACHA LATTE*
HOT CHOCOLATE*
ICED COFFEES*
SPECIALITY MILKS*
DASH SYRUP

HOT SPIKED DRINK

THE IRISH COFFEE*

€3.50
€4.00
€2.50
€4.00
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€0.50
€0.50

€10.00

Slane Irish whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Co ee and Fresh Cream

FRENCH COFFEE*

Hennessy VS, Sugar Syrup, Co ee and Fresh Cream

THE NUTTY IRISH*

Baileys, Grengelico, Co ee and Fresh Cream

BAILEY’S COFFEE*
Baileys, Co ee and Fresh Cream

€10.00

€10.00

€ 10.00

*DRINK CONTAINS MILK



