

## COCKTAILS

### THE GRAFTON COSMO €14

Belvedere Blackberry & Lemongrass Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, and Fresh Lime.

### OPPOSITES ATTRACT €14

Bacardi Gold Rum, Peach, Pineapple, Fresh Lime, and Bitters.

### FREYA'S KISS €15

Jose Cuervo Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, Elderflower, Fresh Lime, and Topped with Pink Prosecco.

### LA DOLCE VITA €14

Mango Infused Vodka, Strawberry, Passionfruit, Vanilla, Fresh Lime, and Topped with Prosecco.

### PINK CARNATION €14

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Elderflower, Aperol, Fresh Lime Juice, and Watermelon.

### KINDRED SPIRITS\*\* €14

Belvedere Lemon & Basil Vodka, Elderflower and Gooseberry Cordial, Fresh Lime, Rhubarb Bitters and Egg White.

### SOFT SPOT\*\* €14

Glendalough Rose Gin, Strawberry, Fresh Lime, Egg White Topped with Pink Soda.

### CARIBBEAN SOUR \*\* €15

Bushmills Caribbean Rum Cask, Pineapple, Fresh Lemon, Egg White, and Orange Bitter.

### THE AULD FASHIONED €15

Redbreast 12 Whiskey, Spiced Irish Tea Syrup and Bartley House Bitters.

### BARREL AGED €15

Our Take On A Classic Cocktail, Matured In Our Cask Barrel Over A Month and Served To You. A Real Connoisseur's Choice.

\*\* Contains Egg White



## VIRGIN COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY AND MANGO NOJITO	€9
Strawberry, Mango, Mint, Lime and Soda	
RASPBERRY CRUSH Raspberry, Pomegranate, Cranberry and Lime	€9
EVERYTHING PEACH Passionfruit, Peach Puree and Lemonade	€9

## MARTINIS AT BARTLEY'S

### Your Martini Your Way!

PICK YOUR SPIRIT -			
GIN		VODKA	
GUNPOWDER	€14	SAUSAGE TREE	€14
HENDRICK	€15	TITOS	€15
MONKEY 47	€16	GREY GOOSE	€17
BOMBAY GRAND CRU	€17	BELVEDERE	€17

### PICK YOUR STYLE -

THE CLASSIC MARTINI With Vermouth and An Olive Or Twist

AS DIRTY AS YOU LIKE With Olive Brine GIBSON Pickled Onion Brine SMOKY Touch of Waterford Peated

### SHAKEN OR STIRRED?



## red Wine

### **CABERNET SAUVIGNON**

L'ESPARROU GRANDE RESEREVE, FRANCE

Ruby red with aromas of red berries and dark fruits. This red wine is a wonderful accompaniment to any occasion.

### MERLOT

RESERVE DE LA MOTTE, FRANCE

A deep dark red colour with a slight tint. Intense aromas of ripe red and black berries with notes of cherry jam on the nose.

### **RIOJA GLASS**

MONTEBUENA JOVEN, SPAIN

An unoaked tempranillo, this wine is all about the fruity character. With an elegant finish, this wine is an ideal choice for any light meat dish.

### **PINOT NOIR**

JAFFELIN, FRANCE

A lively, cherry and red berry-scented Pinot with a soft rounded palate full of black cherry and blackcurrant flavours.

### MONTEPULCIANO

*D'ABRUZZO TENUTA ULISSE AMARANTA, ITALY* Intense and fruity aromas of red berries. Complemented by hints of black cherry and accompanied by subtle floral hints with nuances of caramel and dark chocolate.

### MALBEC GLASS

VALLE DE LUNA, ARGENTINA

Medium bodied with fragrant aromas of cherry and plum. It is perceived as round with subtle notes of vanilla and tru e in the mouth.

\*PLEASE NOTE SOME OF OUR WINES MAY CONTAIN SULPHATES. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER.

### GLS BTL

€8.00 €30

€8.00 €30

€9.50 €38

€10.00 €38

€11.00 €42

€11.50 €42



## White Wine

GLS BTL €8.50 €32

### CHARDONNAY

### FORTANT, FRANCE

Sparking gold and yellow in color, this full-bodied round wine is balanced on the palate with lovely tropical fruit flavours and a long finish.

### PICPOUL

DE PINET, FRANCE

A zesty fragrant wine that o ers plenty of fresh citrus, green apple and mineral flavours. Leaving a crisp and dry palate.

### PECORINO

### TENUTA ULISSE, ITALY

Fruity aroma with citrus, white peach, and exotic fruits. It has a lingering very fresh taste with a slight balsamic finish.

### SAUVIGNON BLANC

### SILENI, NEW ZEALAND

Aromas and flavours of ripe passion and tropical fruits with gooseberry undertones. The palate is balanced with freshness and giving a lengthy finish.

### **PINOT GRIGIO**

### PERLAGE ORGANIC, ITALY

Pale in colour, o -dry with light aromas of wildflower meadows and pear. A versatile wine that pairs well with light dishes such as chicken and fish.

### GEWÜRZTRAMINER

### €12.50 €46

### ANNE LAURE, FRANCE

Lychee and stone fruit aromas with distinctive spice (ginger, lemongrass), complemented with floral notes. Great choice if you enjoy aromatic wines.

### \*PLEASE NOTE SOME OF OUR WINES MAY CONTAIN SULPHATES. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER.

### €11.00 €42

## €11.50 €44

€11.00 €38

€9.50 €36



# $R \cap SF$

### GRENACHE

### PETIT PAPILLION. FRANCE

A fresh and aromatic wine with hints of raspberries and spices. This wine is lively and fresh on the palate.

#### WHISPERING ANGEL FRANCE

Stylishly pale pink has white blossom aromas with hints of red fruit. The deliciously refreshing dry palate is dominated by lush summer fruits and citrusy grapefruit flavours.

## Sparkling

### **PROSECCO GLASS**

### CORDERIE, ITALY

Beautifully perfumed with intense aromas of ripe green fruit, like, melon, lime and citrus. Really well balanced, delicious and just the thing to get the juices flowing.

### **ROSE PROSECCO**

### FASHION VICTIM. ITALY

A fruity and fresh summer wine with hints of strawberry, raspberry, and a hint of cream. Nicely balanced, with a surprisingly elegant, dry finish.

### MOËT BOTTLE

Created in 1869, it embodies Moët's unique style, a style distinguished by its bright fruitiness, its seductive palate and its elegant maturity.

### **MOËT VINTAGE**

Notes of white peach, lemon and pineapple along with aromas of marzipan, candied melon and brown sugar come together in a refined, delicately textured champagne

### MOËT ROSE

A spontaneous, radiant, romantic expression of the Moët style, a style distinguished by its bright fruitiness, its seductive palate, and its elegant maturity.

### \*PLEASE NOTE SOME OF OUR WINES MAY CONTAIN SULPHATES. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER.

### GLS BTI €8.50 €32

€14.00 €55

### €11.00 €60

## €12.00 €60

### €95

### €150

€120

## GLS BTL



## DRAUGHT

GUINNESS	€6.90
SMITHWICK'S	€7.0
HOPHOUSE 13	0
BULMERS	€7.20
O'HARA'S PALE	€7.20
O'HARA'S NITRO	€7.50
FIVE LAMPS IPA	€7.50
HEINEKEN	€7.20
ASAHI	€7.30
PERONI	€7.50
ROTATING TAP	€7.50
	TBC

## BOTTLED

HEINEKEN	€7.00
PERONI	€7.50
PERONI GF	€7.50
CORONA	€7.00
COORS LIGHT	€7.00
ASAHI	€7.50

HOLLOWS GINGER	€7.50
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE	€7.50
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE	€7.50
WEST COAST COOLER ORIGNAL	€7.50
KOPPABERG STRAWBERRY AND LIME	€7.50
KOPPABERG MIXED BERRY	€7.50

## ALCOHOL FREE

HEINEKEN OBOTTLE	€7.00
PERONI 0.0 BOTTLE	€7.00
GUINNESS 0.0 DRAUGHT	€6.90
HEINEKEN 0.0 DRAUGHT	€7.00



## IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS	€7.50
BLACKBUSH	€8.00
BUSHMILLS 10YO	€11.00
WATERFORD SINGLE MALT	€10.00
GREEN SPOT	€12.50
YELLOW SPOT	€15.00
JAMESON	€7.00
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	€10.00
RED BREAST 12YO	€12.50
RED BREAST 15YO	€18.00
RED BREAST 21YO	€25.00
MIDDLETON VERY RARE	€30.00
TEELINGS BLACKPIT	€9.00
TEELINGS RISING RESERVE	€27.00
WRITERS TEARS COPPER POT	€11.50
WRITERS TEARS READ HEAD	€12.50
WATERFORD ORGANIC	€ 12.00
WATERFORD PEATED	€ 14.00

## AMERICAN

JACK DANIELS	€7.00
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	€11.00
WOODFORD RESERVE	€10.00
WOODFORD RYE	€10.00
MAKERS MARK	€9.00
CANADIAN CLUB	€8.00
EAGLE RARE	€12.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	€7.50

## SCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE 10YO	€10.00
MACALLAN	€18.00
ARDBEG 10YO	€12.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	€8.00
TALISKER 10YO	€11.00
LAGAVULIN 16YO	€15.00



## GIN

DINGLE GIN GLENDALOUGH ROSE METHOD AND MADNESS BOMBAY SAPPHIRE HENDRICKS TANQUERAY MONKEY 47 GUNPOWDER DINGLE GIN	€8.50 €8.50 €10.00 €7.00 €9.00 €7.50 €12.00 €9.50 €8.50
VODKA ISTIL SAUSAGE TREE GREY GOOSE BELVEDERE TITOS ABSOLUT	€7.50 €9.00 €11.00 €11.00 €9.50 €7.00
TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO PATRON SILVER PATRON REPOSADO 1800 DON JULIO ILEGAL REPOSADO ILEGAL MEZCAL ANEJO DON JULIO REPOSADO	€7.00 €12.50 €15.00 €10.00 €11.00 €9.00 €7.50 €12.00



RUM	
BACARDI	€7.00
BACARDI SPICE	€7.50
RON ZACAPA	€11.00
BACARDI 8YO	€10.00
HAVANA 7YO	€10.00

## COGNAC

HENNESSY VS	€7.50
HENNESSY VSOP	€11.00
REMY MARTIN	€10.00
HENNESSY XO	€30.00

# LIQUEURS

\*PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER!

## SOFT DRINKS

COKE	€3.50
DIET COKE	€3.50
COKE ZERO	€3.50
SPRITE	€3.50
FANTA LEMON	€3.50
FANTA ORANGE	€3.50
SCHWEPPES TONIC	€4.00
SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER	€4.00
SCHWEPPES SODA	€4.00
SCHWEPPES PINK SODA	€4.00
SCHWEPPES GINGER	€4.00
SCHWEPPES LIGHT TONIC	€4.00
RED BULL	€5.00
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	€4.50
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN	€4.50
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER	€4.50
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC	€4.50



## TEA AND COFFEE

TEAS	€3.50
HERBAL TEA	€4.00
ESPRESSO	€2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€4.00
AMERICANO	€3.50
MACCHIATO*	€3.50
FLAT WHITE*	€4.00
LATTE*	€4.00
CAPPUCCINO*	€4.00
MOCHA*	€4.50
CHAI/MACHA LATTE*	€4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE*	€4.50
ICED COFFEES*	€4.50
SPECIALITY MILKS*	€0.50
DASH SYRUP	€0.50

## hot spiked drink

THE IRISH COFFEE*	€10.00
Slane Irish whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Co ee and Fresh C	ream
FRENCH COFFEE* Hennessy VS, Sugar Syrup, Co ee and Fresh Cream	€10.00
THE NUTTY IRISH* Baileys, Grengelico, Co ee and Fresh Cream	€10.00
BAILEY'S COFFEE* Baileys, Co ee and Fresh Cream	€ 10.00

\*DRINK CONTAINS MILK